Interior Architectural Design
Recommended Course Sequence

Credit Hours

Freshmen Fall

FACS 140 - Interior Design 3
FACS 245 - Architectural Drafting | 4
14

Sophomore Fall Credit Hours

FACS 310 - Design Visualization (Chief Architect) 4
FACS 347 - Lighting & Color 3
16

Junior Fall Credit Hours

w

FACS 357 - History of Arch & Interior Design
FACS 345 - Residential Design Studio 4

Junior-Senior Summer Credit Hours

FACS 488 - Internship 5
5

Senior Fall Credit Hours

FACS 420 - Interior Design as a Professional Practice 3
FACS 496 - Senior Project

Major Classes (Must be taken in order shown above.)

Freshmen Spring Credit Hours

FACS 270 - Materials & Finishes 3
FACS 246 - Architectural Drafting Il 4
16

Sophomore Spring Credit Hours

FACS 346 - Interior Detailing and Construction 3
FACS 341 - Kitchen & Bath Design 4

13
Junior Spring Credit Hours

FACS 314 - Universal Design 3
FACS 312 - Professional Image and Dress 1
FACS 440 - Non-Residential Design Studio 4

14

Senior Spring Credit Hours

FACS 498 - Professionalism, Issues and Actions

12

Credit Hours
49
55
6
10

Total Hours 120

30

29

30

26
120



